
Defensive Driving Schools 

Online Courses 

(4 hrs) DriveSafeOnline 
www.drivesafeoline.org (use coupon code "TNCOURT'')· 

IDrlveSafely 
www.idrivesafely.com/f ennessee 

The On-Line Traffic School,lnc. 
www.TennesseeDriver.com 

Tennessee Online Traffic School 
www.tennesseeonlinetrafficschool.com 

Access Granted Traffic School 
w'ww.accessgrantedtrafficschool.com 

(4 hrs) 

(4 hrs) 

(4 hrs) 

(4 and 8 hrs) 

Classroom (4 and 8 hours available) 

Southwest Tennessee Community College 
www.southwest.tn/edu/te 
"Alive at 25" class (4 hour, ages 18-25) also available 

The Justice Network 

Advanced Driving School 

American Driver Improvement/To Help People Drive Safely 
www.americandriverimprovement.com 
www.tohelppeopledrivesafely.com 

Consultant Safety Systems of America 

877-265-2170

800-723-1955

Multiple languages 

800-393-1063

live-stream 

901-333-4207

901-454-7880

901-755-677?

901-355-7222

901-382-4658

• You MUST print your online certificate and bring it to court.
• Do NOT wait until the last minute (even if doing an online course). At

least two weeks ahead of your return date is recommended.


