Defensive Driving Schools

Online Courses

DriveSafeOnline www.drivesafeoline.org	(4 hrs) (use coupon code "TNCOURT")	877-265-2170
IDriveSafely www.idrivesafely.com/Tennessee	(4 hrs)	800-723-1955
The On-Line Traffic School,Inc. www.TennesseeDriver.com	(4 hrs)	Multiple Languages
Tennessee Online Traffic School www.tennesseeonlinetrafficschool.co	(4 hrs) om	800-393-1063
Access Granted Traffic School www.accessgrantedtrafficschool.com		live-stream
Classr	oom (4 and 8 hours available)	
Southwest Tennessee Community College www.southwest.tn/edu/ce "Alive at 25" class (4 hour, ages 18-25) also available		901-333-4207
The Justice Network		901-454-7880
Advanced Driving School		901-755-6777
American Driver Improvement/To Help People Drive Safely www.americandriverimprovement.com www.tohelppeopledrivesafely.com		901-355-7222
Consultant Safety Systems of America	*	901-382-4658

- You MUST print your online certificate and bring it to court.
- Do NOT wait until the last minute (even if doing an online course). At least two weeks ahead of your return date is recommended.